

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Linky Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

T. SCOTT MAR 3 1 2022



400384278414

03/31/22--01011--004 **70.00

RECEIVED
122 MAR 31 PM 12:

22 KAS 31 PH R

COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LON KRY SA	- 24 I	- 1 C
(PROPOSE) CORPORAT	E NAME – <u>MÜST INÖLU</u>	DE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and	a check for:
Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
· .	ADDITIONAL CO	or reconsider
FROM: Scott Lars	(Printed or typed)	
12050 SR 24	Address	<u>.</u>
Cedac Ken	F2 3966, State & Zip	15
323 - 493 - 8	755 Telephone number	
S coHalarsen	ed for filture annual repor	or notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	ow Key 517-241	Tar		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 12050 State Road - 2 Cedar Key, FL 3262	Ma	Mailing address, if different is:		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organians S Said Lano -	ized is: Purchase OF	Land & leasing		
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OF	R DIRECTORS			
	Sen Direname and Title: Address: FL 3262			
Name and Title:	Name and Title:			
		18 2 2 ·		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	# / (O) 		
Address		· 175		

Name and Title	Name and Title
Address	Address
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	of the registered agent is
Name SLOTT LAISEN	
Address 12050, 5R 24	-
Cedar King FL 326	25
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the incorporator is	
Name SLOH CARSON	
Address: 12050 5R 24 Craar Rry, FL	32625
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: Line 2000 (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.)	iot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable the document's effective date on the Department of State's records	le statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process certificate, I am familier with and except the appointment as regist	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this ered agent and agree to act in this capacity
× Ald	403-31-2022
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein at	
document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	
Required Signature Inchies rule	Date 03-31-2022

•